09 December 1989 Saturday

66th Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

10

1"

12

13

14

15

1)2200 ¢

Horse Name
ARSLANER(15)

NILUFER(11)

GULEN2(3)

KARASIMSEK.1(12)

DILARA2(4)
EFE.3(10)
YILDIZELLI(6)
ZEYNEP.7(5)
GUGHAN.1(14)
NILAY.1(9)
ALDANMAZ(2)
KIRDEMR*(7)
SAKLI*(®)
RASTGELDI(13)

KASIRGA5(1)

4yokh
4yo am
4yo am
5yo dm
7yoam
6yokh
8y ah
5yo am
5y ah
B6yo am
7yokh
5yokh
6yoah
5yoah

6yokh

Race Result
Condition 2
2)880 ¢
Sire Dam
HAVUCEROL - ZBRA.78 58
ERSOYLU- MATRA.39 53,5
DOGANAY - ZEHRA.73 53,5
SANCAKTAR - ZHRA.74 52
SATVET - MESRURE28 57
ADALI - NHAN¢ 515
SHER- ALYANS 56,5
ULUDAG.1 - CAHDE40 52
SEKLAVI.31 - SEYYARE 33 55,5
TULRAH- TURFETUNNUR 12 51
RIZGAR30 - NEOVE 30 58,5
PADISAH- SUBEYH.21 535
HLALUZZAMAN 114/63 - ALYANS* 51,5
TULGAD- CAHDE55 55,5
ADALI- ZENNUBE3 55,5

kg,
3)440 ¢
Weight Jockey

R.TETIK YATLI
SAMHBASI  AYENICE
D.MUTLU C CAKICI
S.OZOLKE AYILDIZ
AARICI MKILIC
GGUL .EACAR
|.AKKILIC MKAYA
HYILDIZ EUGUR
C.GUVEN B YAGANAK
H.GUNGOR MTOSUN
N.GUL MYAZICI
AKILIC AAKSELI
H.CAN MOZARSLAN
AGCAL H. U SANVER
MYUCEDAG  C YETISTIRICI

Owner

Time Win PSF St Margin

1200 Fber Sand
4)220 ¢
Trainer
12878 740 15
1.28.90 11
1.29.19 3
12942 12
1.30.02 4
1.30.06 10
1.30.10 6
1.30.16 5
1.30.46 14
1.30.78 9
1.30.80 2
1.30.86 7
1.30.88 8
1.31.58 13
1.37.86 1

Adana Racecourse (37th Day)

Late Start RT



